Student List

Acedamic Year : 2019-20 SECOND TERM

Class :M.Com Regular Sem 2
Roll Number Stud ID

Sr No.
1
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107
94
23
97
21
67
59
72
109
70
74
55
103
13
76
92
16
87
96
100
88
63
79
81
106
98
64
31
56

ID1912111156220165
ID1912111151280302
ID1912110928410521
ID1912111152180889
ID1912110928370348
ID1912111125030993
ID1912111120250183
ID1912111145200131
ID1912111156510257
ID1912111144350067
ID1912111145480626
ID1912110954550549
ID1912111155260456
ID1912110928190132
ID1912111146410344
ID1912111150530171
ID1912110928260079
ID1912111149240398
ID1912111152060628
ID1912111153250901
ID1912111149420057
ID1912111122550112
ID1912111147290436
ID1912111147540637
ID1912111156100460
ID1912111152410214
ID1912111124170546
ID1912110928590729
ID1912110959230688

First name
Heena
Poojakumari
Reemaben
Moteeram
Nehal

Neha
Falguni
Vibhutiben
Renukaben
Kinjalkumari
Mehulbhai
Nimeshbhai
Daksha
Shivaniben
Chirag
Priyanka
Khyati
Richa
Krupali
Mehrinbanu
Siddhi
Dhara
Mansi
Jyotiben
Brijeshkumar
Parimalbhai
Kinjal

Pooja

Rahul

Date: 11-Dec-2019

Middle name Last name
Faruk Ashrafi
Sampatbhai Bagul
Jitendra Bhagat
Balubhai Bhoye
Bharatbhai Boricha
Virendra Kumar Chakwala
Jagdishkumar Chapadiya
Jitendrabhai Chaudhari
Balubhai Chaudhari
Sunilbhai Chaudhari
Mahendrabhai Chaudhari
Rajendrabhai Chaudhari
Pravinbhai Chaudhari
Hiteshkumar Chauhan
Parsottambhai Chavda
Rupjibhai Chhoda
Sheetal Bhai Chotaliya
Anilkumar Daliya
Harishkumar Dalwala
Mohammed Salim Darji
Dilipsinh Devadhara
Jaysukhbhai Devani
Jitendrabhai Dhaduk
Pravinbhai Dholariya
Mukeshbhai Gamit
Prabhudas Gamit
Chetankumar Gandhi
Hirenkumar Gandhi
Prakash Bhai Gediya



30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65

65
12
10
69
75
50
86
73
110
28
36

105
118

115
34
89
41
78
51
47
49
108
52
30
101
116
43
68
48
33
54
26

46

ID1912111124400087
ID1912110928170644
ID1912110928130816
ID1912111125310084
ID1912111146300335
ID1912110950340060
ID1912111149120860
ID1912111145320702
ID1912111157080205
ID1912110928520941
ID1912110929090908
ID1912110928060345
ID1912111155590386
ID1912111159430263
ID1912110927570746
ID1912111158540577
ID1912110929050757
ID1912111149570208
ID1912110929200032
ID1912111147130810
ID1912110951000592
ID1912110929330952
ID1912110929380468
ID1912111156340441
ID1912110951360867
ID1912110928560261
ID1912111154560933
ID1912111159190636
ID1912110929250760
ID1912111125170373
ID1912110929350541
ID1912110929030650
ID1912110954290592
ID1912110928480590
ID1912110928110807
ID1912110929310927

Ravi

Leena
Vibhaben
Shivani
Riddhi
Rahul
Komal
Bhakti

Neha
Snehaben
Harsha
Vikaskumar
Rishikeshbhai
Harshadaben
Madhaviben
Namrata
Jenilkumar
Bhoomika
Nency
Mansi

Vicky

Niarli
Maulik
Parin
Satyam
Mansiben
Vipulbhai
Vishalkumar
Anjali
Bhavisha
Shivani
Grishma
Dikshali
Drashti
Bhuvaneshvari

Komalben

Kanubhai
Mahendrabhai
Rameshbhai
Manekbhai
Dipeshbhi
Jaysukhbhai
Manojbhai

Ghanshyambhai

Alpeshkumar
Mangeshbhai
Shankarbhai
Shyamlal
Nanubhai
Lahnubhai
Arjanbhai
Sureshbhai
Jitendrabhai
Shankarbhai
Nileshbhai
Jitendrakumar
Kishorbhai
Hemantbhai
Nareshbhai
Akbarbhai
Ashokbhai
Jagdishbhai
Jitendrabhai
Ramkrishna
Nitesh
Maheshbhai
Bipinbhai
Sunilbhai
Kantibhai
Girishkumar
Rajnikant
Budhiyabhai

Ghoghari
Goti
Guyjar
Jain
Jhaveri
Kachariya
Kanurkar
Kapadia
Kayasths
Khalasi
Khatik
Khatik
Kokni
Kokni
Kukadiya
Lakhalani
Lashkari
Mahajan
Mali
Mali
Maru
Mistry
Mordiya
Multani
Navdiya
Padhiyar
Padvi
Pandey
Pandya
Parmar
Parmar
Patel
Patel
Patel
Patel

Patel



66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101

104

20
112
44
60
39
27
83
84

61

14
37
90
18
99
45
32
11
85
42
38
35
40
93
53
19
117
114
17
25

57
58

ID1912111155450401
ID1912110928080022
ID1912110928340368
ID1912111157500687
ID1912110929270710
ID1912111122040215
ID1912110929160517
ID1912110928500188
ID1912111148200472
ID1912111148340847
ID1912110928020806
ID1912111122250282
ID1912110928040470
ID1912110928220885
ID1912110929110405
ID1912111150100112
ID1912110928300221
ID1912111153080623
ID1912110929290076
ID1912110929010467
ID1912110928150640
ID1912111149000668
1D1912110929220003
1D1912110929140027
ID1912110929070800
ID1912110929180228
ID1912111151130842
ID1912110953400068
ID1912110928320855
ID1912111159300929
ID1912111158290928
ID1912110928280159
ID1912110928450182
ID1912110927530476
ID1912111118570499
ID1912111120100233

Sonali

Isha

Sonal

Smita Bahen
Bhoomika
Dipaben
Poojakumari
Drashti
Kirtikumari
Krishnakumari
Yash Kumar
Pinkalkumari
Parth

Dharu

Pooja
Naaziyabano
Rahul
Khushbu
Mahesh
Ankitkumar
Nushratjahan
Amitkumar
Karishma
Urja

Divyesh
Jinal

Divya

Kajal

Maitri

Riya

Pooja

Payal
Nadeemuddin
Raj

Juli

Vaibhavi

Rajendrakumar
Jayeshbhai
Manojbhai
Yogeshbhai
Hasmukhbhai
Rasikhbhai
Hasmukhbhai
Champakbhai
Navneetbhai
Bharatbhai
Hasmukhbhai
Kiritbhai
Rajubhai
Rajeshbhai
Hasmukhbhai
Aneeskhan
Rahendra
Dipak
Jaymalbhai
Ramanbhai
Firoz
Omprakash
Vijaybhai
Suresh Bhai
Prakashbhai
Kalpesh
Kundanbhai
Bhupendrabhai
Ashokbhai
Amulbhai
Ukkadbahi
Arvindbhai
Naeemuddin
Bharatbhai
Mahavir
Nimeshbhai

Patel
Patel
Patel
Patel
Patel
Patel
Patel
Patel
Patel
Patel
Patel
Patel
Patel
Patel
Patel
Pathan
Patil
Prajapati
Prajapati
Prajapati
Qureshi
Rajak
Rana
Rana
Rana
Rana
Rana
Rana
Rathod
Rathod
Rathof
Ravaliya
Saiyed
Shah
Shah
Shah



102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113

22
102

77
95
82
113
62
29
91
119

ID1912110928390786
ID1912111155150579
ID1912110927550021
ID1912111146540026
ID1912111151390945
ID1912111148070645
ID1912111158090796
ID1912111122410403
ID1912110928540908
ID1912111150230409
ID1912111200040877
ID1912110928000365

Bhavin
Vidhiben
Divyesh
Chandresh

Bhumika Umariya

Chanda
Akshay
Ushaben
Nimisha
Vijaykumar
Satishbhai
Muskan

Rajeshbhai
Jigneshbhai
Jayeshbhai
Ashokbhai
Balvantbhai Umariya
Rajesh Bhai
Sunil
Manjibhai
Maheshbhai
Rajubhai
Ramanbhai

Anvarhusen

Shinde
Surti
Tailor
Tarsariya
Umariya
Umredkar
Vagh
Valagot
Vasava
Vasava
Vasava

Vhora



